
360G2 Singlemode Distribution Adapter Pack 12 LC Angled Green iPatch 
Ready  

OBSOLETE  
This product was discontinued on:  June 30, 2019    

Replaced By  

760230961760230961  
360DPis360DPis--12LCA12LCA--SMSM  

360 Distribution Adapter Pack 12 LC with internal shutters, APC Singlemode Green360 Distribution Adapter Pack 12 LC with internal shutters, APC Singlemode Green  

760242978760242978  
360DPiP360DPiP--12LCA12LCA--SMSM  

InstaPATCHInstaPATCH® ® 360, TeraSPEED360, TeraSPEED® ® SYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC APC, Green iPatch ReadySYSTIMAX 360 Distribution Panel 12 LC APC, Green iPatch Ready  

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications  

Product Classification
Portfolio CommScope® 

Product Type Fiber adapter pack 

Regional Availability Asia   |   Australia/New Zealand   |   EMEA   |   Latin America   |   North America 

  

Construction Materials
Fiber Mode Singlemode 

  

General Specifications
Interface LC 

Body Style Ganged 

Interface Feature APC 

Adapter Color Green 

Shuttered No 

Application Used in conjunction with G2 1U, 2U and 4U MOD panel shelves, surface mount and raised floor enclosures 

Intelligence Type iPatch® ready 

Total Ports, quantity 12 

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant
ISO 9001:2015 Designed, manufactured and/or distributed under this quality management system
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